KNOCKHILL

22.23.24 JUNE 2012

Friday

10.00 - 10.30
10.40 - 11.25
11.35-11.55
12.00 - 12.30
12.40 - 13.10
13.15-13.40//
14.20 - 14.50
15.00 — 15.45
15.50 -16.10
16.20 — 16.50
16.55 - 17.25
17.35 -18.00
Saturday
09.00 — 09.15
09.25 — 09.50
10.00 — 10.45
10.55 - 11.25
11.35-12.05
12.15-12.45

12.50 - 12.58
13.00 - 13.40
13.45-14.00
14.10 - 14.35

14.45 -15.05
15.13 -15.25
15.33-15.41

16.00

16.35

17.15

17.45
Sunday
09.00 — 09.08
09.13 -09.21
09.30 — 09.45
09.50 — 09.58
10.05-10.13
10.18 — 10.26
10.45

11.10 - 12.00
12.15

Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag

MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Monster Energy Motostar

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000

Eastern Airways British Sidecar

Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag

MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Monster Energy Motostar

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000

Eastern Airways British Sidecar

KMSC 600

Monster Energy Motostar

MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000

Eastern Airways British Sidecar
Pit Walk

KMSC 600

Monster Energy Motostar

MCE INSURANCE
BRITISH SUPERBIKES
in association with PIRELLI

Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag
Eastern Airways British Sidecar

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000 Shoot Out
KMSC 600 Championship

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600

Monster Energy Motostar

MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000

Fuchs-Silkolene British Supersport

Eastern Airways British Sidecar

KMSC 600 Championship

Pit Walk, Safety Car and VIP Pillion laps

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse

BRITISH SUPERBIKES
[ = asscoinon wr ST

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice
Free Practice
Free Practice
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Free Practice 2
Quialifying 1
Quialifying 1
Qualifying

Free Practice
Qualifying 1
Free Practice 3
Free Practice
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2

Warm up

Qualifying
Qualifying

Q1
Q2
Q3
18 laps

18 laps
12 laps
12 laps

Warm up
Warm up
Warm up
Warm up
Warm up
Warm up

12 laps

22 laps



13.00
13.45
14.30
15.15
16.00
16.45
17.25

MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Monster Energy Motostar

Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse
Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag

MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI
Eastern Airways British Sidecar

KMSC 600 Championship

30 laps
22 laps
24 laps
25 laps
30 laps
18 laps
12 laps



