KNOCKHILL 22.23.24 JUNE 2012



Friday		
10.00 – 10.30	Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag	Free Practice 1
10.40 – 11.25	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	Free Practice 1
11.35 – 11.55	Monster Energy Motostar	Free Practice 1
12.00 – 12.30	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600	Free Practice
12.40 – 13.10	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000	Free Practice
13.15 – 13.40 //	Eastern Airways British Sidecar	Free Practice
14.20 – 14.50	Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag	Free Practice 2
15.00 – 15.45	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	Free Practice 2
15.50 - 16.10	Monster Energy Motostar	Free Practice 2
16.20 – 16.50	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600	Qualifying 1
16.55 – 17.25	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000	Qualifying 1
17.35 – 18.00	Eastern Airways British Sidecar	Qualifying
Saturday		
09.00 – 09.15	KMSC 600	Free Practice
09.25 – 09.50	Monster Energy Motostar	Qualifying 1
10.00 - 10.45	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	Free Practice
10.55 – 11.25	Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag	Free Practice
11.35 – 12.05	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600	Qualifying 2
12.15 – 12.45	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000	Qualifying 2
12.50 – 12.58	Eastern Airways British Sidecar	Warm up
13.00 – 13.40	Pit Walk	
13.45 – 14.00	KMSC 600	Qualifying
14.10 – 14.35	Monster Energy Motostar	Qualifying
14.45 - 15.05 15.13 - 15.25 15.33 - 15.41	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	Q1 Q2 Q3
16.00	Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag	18 laps
16.35	Eastern Airways British Sidecar	18 laps
17.15	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000 Shoot Out	12 laps
17.45	KMSC 600 Championship	12 laps
Sunday		
09.00 - 09.08	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600	Warm up
09.13 – 09.21	Monster Energy Motostar	Warm up
09.30 - 09.45	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	Warm up
09.50 - 09.58	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000	Warm up
10.05 – 10.13	Fuchs-Silkolene British Supersport	Warm up
10.18 – 10.26	Eastern Airways British Sidecar	Warm up
10.45	KMSC 600 Championship	12 laps
11.10 – 12.00	Pit Walk, Safety Car and VIP Pillion laps	
12.15	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 600 in association with Black Horse	22 laps

13.00	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	30 laps
13.45	Monster Energy Motostar	22 laps
14.30	Metzeler Racetec National Superstock 1000 in association with Black Horse	24 laps
15.15	Motorpoint British Supersport protected by Datatag	25 laps
16.00	MCE INSURANCE BRITISH SUPERBIKES in association with PIRELLI	30 laps
16.45	Eastern Airways British Sidecar	18 laps
17.25	KMSC 600 Championship	12 laps

